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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 02/10/2014 11:00 am Winter Sports Conditioning Lynnwood High School Prepare to Win!
Tue 02/11/2014 11:00 am Winter Sports Conditioning Woodinville Sport Field Prepare to Win!
Wed 02/12/2014 11:00 am Winter Sports Conditioning Woodinville Sport Field Prepare to Win!
Thu 02/13/2014 10:00 am Winter Sports Conditioning Woodinville Sport Field Prepare to Win!
Fri 02/14/2014 10:00 am Winter Sports Conditioning Woodinville Sport Field Prepare to Win!
Mon 02/17/2014 3:15 pm Winter Sports Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!!
Wed 02/19/2014 3:15 pm Winter Sports Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!!
Fri 02/21/2014 3:15 pm Winter Sports Conditioning Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Prepare to Win!!

We will take a van from school (leaving at 3:00 and returning at 5:45). 
Practice will be done at 5:15, so you can pick up your son at that time, or
you can pick him up at school at 5:45.

Mon 02/24/2014 3:15 pm Winter Sports Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!!
Wed 02/26/2014 3:15 pm Winter Sports Conditioning Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!!
Fri 02/28/2014 3:30 pm Winter Sports Conditioning Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Prepare to Win!!

We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm. Please pick up your kids at
Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the school van, nor will Mr. Morris
be driving back to the school after practice.

Mon 03/03/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 03/04/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Wed 03/05/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 03/06/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Fri 03/07/2014 12:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 12:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park at 2:30pm - we will NOT be
taking the school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the
school after practice.

Sat 03/08/2014 11:00 am HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Maltby Park Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Mon 03/10/2014 4:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Forsgren Park At Forsgren Park.  Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 03/11/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Wed 03/12/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 03/13/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Fri 03/14/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win!

We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm. Please pick up your kids at
Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the school van, and Mr. Morris will
NOT be driving back to the school after practice.

Mon 03/17/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
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Tue 03/18/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win!

We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm. Please pick up your kids at
Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the school van, and Mr. Morris will
NOT be driving back to the school after practice.

Wed 03/19/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 03/20/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win!

We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm. Please pick up your kids at
Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the school van, and Mr. Morris will
NOT be driving back to the school after practice.

Fri 03/21/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win!
We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm. Please pick up your kids at
Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the school van, and Mr. Morris will
NOT be driving back to the school after practice.

Sat 03/22/2014 12:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Glacier Peak High School
Glacier Peak High School

AWAY against Snohomish. Warm-up @ 11:00am.

Mon 03/24/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 03/25/2014 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Woodinville Sport Field HOME against Lynden. Arrive @ 6:45 PM. Warmup at 7:00 PM.
Wed 03/26/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 03/27/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Fri 03/28/2014 6:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game LYNNWOOD HIGH SCHOOL HOME against Sehome-Bellingham. Arrive @ 5:15 PM. Warmup @ 5:30

PM
Mon 03/31/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 04/01/2014 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Stanwood Middle School AWAY against Stanwood. Depart @ 3:00pm. Warm-up @ 4:00pm. Mr.

Morris will be taking the school van and will be returning to the school
after the game. Approximate arrival back at the school will be around
8:00pm.

Wed 04/02/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 04/03/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the
school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the school after
practice.

Fri 04/04/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Mon 04/07/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the
school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the school after
practice.

Wed 04/09/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
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Thu 04/10/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the
school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the school after
practice.

Fri 04/11/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Mon 04/14/2014 7:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Marymoor Park AWAY against Seattle Prep. At Marymoor Park Field #3. Warm-up @

6:15 pm.
Tue 04/15/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the
school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the school after
practice.

Wed 04/16/2014 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game SEDRO WOOLLEY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL AWAY against Burlington-Edison. Depart @ 4:45pm. Warm-up @
6:00pm.

Thu 04/17/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Fri 04/18/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Mon 04/21/2014 1:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Woodinville Sport Field Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 04/22/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the
school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the school after
practice.

Wed 04/23/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 04/24/2014 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Overlake AWAY against The Overlake School. Depart @ 3:15. Warm-up @

4:00pm. Return @ 7:30 PM.
Fri 04/25/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Mon 04/28/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 04/29/2014 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Woodinville Sport Field HOME against Monroe. Warm-up @ 7:00pm.
Wed 04/30/2014 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Meadowdale High School AWAY against Meadowdale. Depart @ 5:40. Warm-up @ 6:00pm.
Thu 05/01/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field Be prepared. Prepare to win! We will plan to leave the school at 3:00pm.

Please pick up your kids at Tambark Park - we will NOT be taking the
school van, and Mr. Morris will NOT be driving back to the school after
practice.

Fri 05/02/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Sat 05/03/2014 3:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game GLACIER PEAK HIGH SCHOOL HOME against Everett. On the Glacier Peak HS Auxiliary Field.  Warm-up

@ 2:30pm.  MS Games are at the same location from 11:00-3:00 PM.
Mon 05/05/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Tue 05/06/2014 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Kamiak High School AWAY against Kamiak. Depart @ 6:30pm. Warm-up @ 7:00pm.
Wed 05/07/2014 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
Thu 05/08/2014 3:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Practice Providence Classical Christian Be prepared. Prepare to win!
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Fri 05/09/2014 6:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game LYNNWOOD HIGH SCHOOL HOME against Shorecrest. Warm-up @ 5:30pm.
Fri 05/16/2014 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoffs TBD STATE PLAYOFF GAMES - which are, of course, tentative
Sat 05/17/2014 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoffs TBD STATE PLAYOFF GAMES - which are, of course, tentative
Sat 05/24/2014 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoffs TBD STATE PLAYOFF GAMES - which are, of course, tentative
Wed 05/28/2014 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoffs TBD STATE PLAYOFF GAMES - which are, of course, tentative
Sat 05/31/2014 TBD HS Boys Lacrosse Playoffs TBD STATE PLAYOFF GAMES - which are, of course, tentative


